
Universal School Athletic Department 
High School JV Boys Basketball 

2019-20 Season Schedule 
 

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION AWAY TEAM HOME TEAM 

11/19/19 Tuesday 5:30pm Chesterton 
TBA 

Universal Chesterton 

11/26/19 Tuesday 6:00pm Universal School 
7350 W 93rd St. Bridgeview, IL 60455 

MCC Universal 

12/2/19 Monday 6:00pm Universal School 
7350 W 93rd St, Bridgeview, IL 60455 

Walcott Universal 

12/4/19 Wednesday 6:00pm St. Francis High School 
2130 W Roosevelt Rd, Wheaton, IL 60187 

Universal St. Francis HS  

12/6/19 Friday 5:30pm IFS 
300 W. Highridge Rd. Villa Park, 60181 

Universal IFS 

12/10/19 Tuesday 6:00pm MCC 
8601 Menard Ave. Morton Grove, IL 60053 

Universal  MCC 

12/13/19 Friday 6:00pm Universal School 
7350 W 93rd St, Bridgeview, IL 60455 

Yorkville Christian HS Universal  

1/7/20 Tuesday 5:00pm Chicago Christian High School 
12001 S Oak Park Ave, Palos Heights, IL 60463 

Universal Chicago Christian HS 

1/9/20 Thursday 5:30pm Southland College Prep 
4601 Sauk Trail, Richton Park, IL 60471 

Universal Southland College 
Prep 

1/11/20 Saturday 12:30pm Shepard High School 
13049 S. Ridgeland, Palos Heights, IL 60463 

Universal Shepard HS 

1/13/20 Monday 5:00pm Universal School 
7350 W. 93rd St. Bridgeview, IL 60455 

Morgan Park Academy Universal 

1/21/20 Tuesday 6:00pm Wolcott School 
524 N Wolcott Ave Chicago, IL 60622 

Universal  Walcott 

1/23/20 Thursday 5:30pm Universal  
7350 W. 93rd St. Bridgeview, IL 60455 

Southland College Prep Universal 

1/31/20 Friday 5:30pm Universal School 
7350 W 93rd St, Bridgeview, IL 60455 

Chesterton Universal  

2/3/20 Monday 5:30pm Universal School 
7350 W 93rd St, Bridgeview, IL 60455 

IFS Universal 

 
 


